Šiauliai 2012

Jaunučiai II D LA R
2012 m. sausis 14 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
43
Ignas Petrulaitis-Giedrė Rapševičiūtė
Rid-rito(Panevėžys)

2
41
Jonas Terleckas-Berta Biknerytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)

3
45
Haroldas Kranauskas-Greta Deinekaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)

4
42
Vingaudas Navickas-Elena Malakauskaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)

Šiauliai 2012

Jaunučiai II D LA R Finalas
2012 m. sausis 14 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

43
1
Ignas Petrulaitis-Giedrė Rapševičiūtė (Rid-rito(Panevėžys))
1
1
1
1
4


41
2
Jonas Terleckas-Berta Biknerytė (Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė))
3
2
2
2
9


45
3
Haroldas Kranauskas-Greta Deinekaitė (Žuvėdra(Klaipėda))
2
3
3
3
11


42
4
Vingaudas Navickas-Elena Malakauskaitė (Ritmas(Kretinga))
4
4
4
4
16


Teisėjai:
(A)Irina Berankienė


(B)Kęstutis Bernatavičius


(C)Imantas Brikmanis


(D)Ronaldas Kirvelis


(E)Martynas Kūra


(F)Alfonsas Mačėnas


(G)Indrė Navickienė


(H)Paulius Sangavičius


(I)Žanas Untulis


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


43
1
1 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 
5
--
--
--


45
2
2 1 3 3 3 1 3 1 2 
3
5(7)
--
--


41
3
4 2 1 2 2 4 2 3 3 
1
5(9)
--
--


42
4
3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 

1
2
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


43
1
2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 
5
--
--
--


41
2
4 1 2 2 2 4 2 3 1 
2
6
--
--


45
3
1 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 
2
2
9
--


42
4
3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 

1
2
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


43
1
1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 
5
--
--
--


41
2
3 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 1 
4
7
--
--


45
3
2 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 

2
6
--


42
4
4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 


3
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


43
1
1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 
6
--
--
--


41
2
3 2 1 1 2 4 2 2 2 
2
7
--
--


45
3
2 3 3 4 3 1 3 3 4 
1
2
7
--


42
4
4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 


3
9




